BRAMFIELD AND THORINGTON PARISH COUNCIL:

ASSET REGISTER AS AT MARCH 31ST 2019:

ASSET

Bus Shelter The Street

Bus Shelter - New Thatched Roof

Notice Board - Bramfield
Doggy Bins

Village Bench - The Street
Salt Bins

Telephone Kiosk

Telephone Kiosk - New Glass
Notice Board -Thorington
Speedwatch Equipment
Litterpickers

Handi Hoops

Sign Indicator and Equipment
Sign Indicator Padlock

Sign Indicator Second Charger

NUMBER ADD/REPLACEMENT/REMOVE

COST VALUE 2017-2018

1
1 2018-2019 Addition
1
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1 2018-2019 Addition
1

1 2015-2016 Addition
4 2016-2017 Addition
6 2016-2017 Addition
1 2017-2018 Addition
1 2017-2018 Addition
1 2017-2018 Addition

Total

£9,250.00

£750
£300
£400
£500

£1

£400
£1,318
£38
£41
£3,400
£17
£60

£16,475

COST VALUE 2018-2019

£9,250.00
£4,770.00
£750
£300
£400
£500

£1

£705
£400
£1,318
£38

£41
£3,400
£17

£60

£21,950



