BRAMFIELD AND THORINGTON PARISH COUNCIL:

ASSET REGISTER AS AT MARCH 31ST 2019:

<u>ASSET</u>	NUMBER ADD/REPLACEMENT/REMOVE	COST VALUE 2017-2018	COST VALUE 2018-2019
Bus Shelter The Street	1	£9,250.00	£9,250.00
Bus Shelter - New Thatched Roof	1 2018-2019 Addition	ŕ	£4,770.00
Notice Board - Bramfield	1	£750	£750
Doggy Bins	3	£300	£300
Village Bench - The Street	1	£400	£400
Salt Bins	5	£500	£500
Telephone Kiosk	1	£1	£1
Telephone Kiosk - New Glass	1 2018-2019 Addition		£705
Notice Board -Thorington	1	£400	£400
Speedwatch Equipment	1 2015-2016 Addition	£1,318	£1,318
Litterpickers	4 2016-2017 Addition	£38	£38
Handi Hoops	6 2016-2017 Addition	£41	£41
Sign Indicator and Equipment	1 2017-2018 Addition	£3,400	£3,400
Sign Indicator Padlock	1 2017-2018 Addition	£17	£17
Sign Indicator Second Charger	1 2017-2018 Addition	£60	£60
	Total	£16,475	£21,950